

单位：新台币百万元

月份	月营收	年度增(减)比率	累计金额	年度增(减)比率
1月	35,333	78.29%	35,333	78.29%
2月	32,553	78.66%	67,886	78.47%
3月	40,147	75.89%	108,033	77.50%
4月	36,572	78.00%	144,605	77.63%
5月	41,326	89.76%	185,930	80.19%
6月	47,756	88.91%	233,686	81.91%
7月	40,360	51.20%	274,046	76.62%
8月	42,808	30.85%	316,854	68.65%
9月	47,906	26.51%	364,761	61.58%
10月	37,412	22.91%	402,173	56.99%
11月	45,039	34.29%	447,212	54.36%
12月	46,202	42.47%	493,415	53.16%
*以上数字系公司内部结算,未经会计师查核.				